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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TY BREUER  76.0   0.00080.00  80.00  652.47  7

COLE GERHARDT  73.0   0.00070.00  70.00  552.09  3

CARSON HILDRE  72.0   0.00060.00  60.00  451.71  1

TJ ANDREWS  69.0   0.00050.00  50.00  351.33  4

JEREMY HENNEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

WILL DEMONTIGNY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

GRADY HEMMINGSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
JONAH OLSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
SETH BERG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TYLER SCHAU   0.0   9.10080.00  80.00  785.80 16

NEWT BRULEY   0.0   9.200 0.00   0.00  660.07  2 (N/M)
MATT PETERS   0.0   9.600 0.00   0.00  565.78  3 (N/M)
JEREMY OLSON   0.0   9.700 0.00   0.00  440.05  6 (N/M)
LOGAN TOPP   0.0   9.90040.00  40.00  314.32  6

JESSE CHASE   0.0  10.40030.00  30.00  188.59 15

TREY YOUNG   0.0  10.60015.00  15.00   94.30  7

DAWSON KAUTZMAN   0.0  10.600 0.00   0.00   94.30 12 (N/M)
LANE ROSSOW   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

CHAD MILLER   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

NATE HORNER   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

JON PEEK   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

JORDAN STATON   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

BLU MILLER   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0  16.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TRISTAN SPENCER   0.0  19.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
KOLBY SPERRY   0.0  20.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

SAM ANDREWS   0.0  20.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TYLER HANSEN   0.0  21.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

RILEY STATON   0.0  22.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

CANNIN CARSON   0.0  30.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

KYLER MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

BLAKE EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

ROSIN KEPLIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

LUKE MAVITY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TREG THORSTENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
TANNER WZNICK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

JOHN PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

ROSS PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

TURNER HARRIS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

KALE HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

HADLY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

WYATT TREEBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

REX TREEBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
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LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SIDNEY PETERS   0.0   2.500 0.00   0.00  979.65 25 (N/M)
ELLI RETTINGER   0.0   2.500 0.00   0.00  979.65 11 (N/M)
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0   3.30060.00  60.00  812.40  8

KALLY SORENSON   0.0   3.70050.00  50.00  621.24 33

KIARRA REISS   0.0   4.20040.00  40.00  430.09 38

JESSIE PFAFF   0.0   4.70030.00  30.00  286.73  3

SAVANAH JOHNSTON   0.0   4.900 0.00   0.00  238.94  5 (N/M)
JAYSEE JONES   0.0   5.100 0.00   0.00  191.15 28 (N/M)
TATUM CAREY   0.0   5.200 0.00   0.00  143.36 29 (N/M)
ELLA MOEDL   0.0   5.600 0.00   0.00   95.58  7

TRICIA LAMMERS   0.0   9.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
MORGAN FOSS   0.0  11.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

TAVI SCOTT   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 39

KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

LANDRY HAUGEN   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
WHITNEY KNIPPLING   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
SIDNI FERGUSON   0.0  12.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 27

RACHEL TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

LANEY KEPLIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

DELANEY BORNEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

CARLEE MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

KASSIE JO KAUTZMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

MADISON BROOKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
SHERIDAN BUBEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24

LANDREE GLASS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35

CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26

PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23

ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

CHANCI KRAFT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37

SYDNEY KUKLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

BAILEY BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

SIDNEY HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 (N/M)
PHANETTE GRAY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36 (N/M)
LAINE KLASINSKI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

CHARLIE HENWOOD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
JAZZ MCGIRR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 (N/M)
TEDDI MORMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

LEXIE PETERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

AMBER CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
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PATTY JO BURRESS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32

JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

CAROLE HOLLERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
SIERRA LEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

EMILEE PAULEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 (N/M)
NICOLE CHRISLAW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
DAWN CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

SIDNEY JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

JESSICA FRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

SYDNEY LARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JAYME PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
JAYDEN LEISETH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TY BRENNA  71.0   0.00080.00  80.00  713.05  4

TAYLEN NELSON  70.0   0.00060.00  60.00  467.17  1

CY HUGHSON  70.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  467.17  7 (N/M)
LEIF MEDELL  70.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  467.17  8 (N/M)
COLTER MARTIN  68.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  172.12  6 (N/M)
MITCH FRENCH  68.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  172.12  9 (N/M)
GAVIN NELSON  65.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
ASHTON FREI  64.0   0.00010.00  10.00    0.00  6

RYE JOHNSTON  63.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BRODY FROELICH  61.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

MARK SANDQUIST  59.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
TW FLOWERS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
KELIN KEPLIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

BO VANDER VORSTE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
TATE ECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

MIKE BERGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

KEYLOR SPOTTED   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TREY BOHMBACH   0.0   4.20080.00  80.00  701.20 11

RILEY REISS   0.0   4.40070.00  70.00  589.01  8

LEVI LLOYD   0.0   4.60060.00  60.00  504.86  3

TAZ OLSON   0.0   4.800 0.00   0.00  392.67  9 (N/M)
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   5.00040.00  40.00  280.48 10

JUSTIN DAHL   0.0   5.10030.00  30.00  168.29  1

ROPE SMITH   0.0   5.30020.00  20.00  112.19  4

TRISTAN SPENCER   0.0   5.400 0.00   0.00   56.10  2 (N/M)
PARKER SANDSTROM   0.0   5.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

CAMERON MORMAN   0.0   5.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

COLTEN HERBERT   0.0   5.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

NICK GOELEMA   0.0   5.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

JAYCE DOAN   0.0   6.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

STERLING LEE   0.0   7.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
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KYLER MORGAN   0.0   7.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LANE ROSSOW   0.0   7.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

TYLER HANSEN   0.0   7.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

RIVER VOIGT   0.0  10.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JUSTIN BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

GRANT KIECHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
CADE ELSE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TAD ELSE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

RYAN RIVINIUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

KALE HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

HADLY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JOE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

WYATT TIBBITS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TRACER OLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

JASON REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

SETH SHORB   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
TYLER THORSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

COOPER WHITE   (1)   0.0   5.000 0.00   0.00 1063.74 18 (N/M)
TUCKER WHITE   (2)   0.0   5.000 0.00   0.00 1063.74 18 (N/M)
JACE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0   5.300 0.00   0.00  918.69  9 (N/M)
JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0   5.300 0.00   0.00  918.69  9 (N/M)
WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0   5.90060.00  60.00  821.98  4

MASON BICE   (2)   0.0   5.90060.00  60.00  821.98  4

CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0   6.00045.00  45.00  531.87 10

CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0   6.00045.00  45.00  531.87 10

CARSON COFFELT   (1)   0.0   6.000 0.00   0.00  531.87  8 (N/M)
CLAY CLAYMAN   (2)   0.0   6.000 0.00   0.00  531.87  8 (N/M)
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0   6.50025.00  25.00  265.94  7

RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0   6.50025.00  25.00  265.94 11

PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0   6.50025.00  25.00  265.94  7

BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0   6.50025.00  25.00  265.94 11

CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0   6.90010.00  10.00  193.41 14

TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0   6.90010.00  10.00  193.41 14

JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0   7.100 0.00   0.00  145.06  9

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0   7.100 0.00   0.00  145.06  9

SAGE BURRESS   (1)   0.0   7.700 0.00   0.00   96.70  2

ELLIOT GOURNEAU   (2)   0.0   7.700 0.00   0.00   96.70  2 (N/M)
BLAIR LAMMERS   (1)   0.0  11.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

BILL JORGENSON   (2)   0.0  11.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

BRADY BURRESS   (1)   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

HAYES BURRESS   (2)   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0  13.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

CASEY BEARD   (2)   0.0  13.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

JON PEEK   (1)   0.0  13.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
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BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0  13.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

DAVE MARONE   (1)   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)
EMIT VALNES   (2)   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)
RYAN MELBY   (1)   0.0  21.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

CLINT COOK   (2)   0.0  21.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

BRONC PIPPERT   (1)   0.0  22.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0  22.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

DYLAN MOSSET   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

FRANCISCO CARBAJAL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
KY REDSTROM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JEFF INGLIS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

BRENT LAPIERRE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

LANE ISAAK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

CHANCE ROSENCRANS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

DILLON ALVEREZ   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

MATT PETERS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
COLTON MUSICK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
ALFRED HANSEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

BRANDON KNUDSEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

JB LORD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

CHAD HETZEL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

BREECE OAKLAND   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

WYATT TREEBY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

WYATT TIBBITS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

ARLIE HULM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

TREY BOHMBACH   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

RICH MARONE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

JESS HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

NATHAN ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

CARSON MOSSET   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
MIKE SITZMANN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

REESE WADHAMS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

JUSTIN BOLL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

RYAN INGLIS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

JESSE CHASE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

JADE NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

WESTON LAPIERRE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

GAVIN STECKLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

MASON OKKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

CLAYTON BACKHAUS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

CLAY EDGER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
CARSON MUSICK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
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ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TRAVIS JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
COLE ROGERS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

TYAN JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

TRACER OLSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

LYNN WILLIAMS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
ETHAN RODNE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

ELI LEPPELL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

DAYLON DANKS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  16.45580.00  80.00  952.07  8

CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  17.01970.00  70.00  822.24  6

KADENCE HAUG   0.0  17.28860.00  60.00  735.69 11

LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  17.38250.00  50.00  562.59  5

ELLI RETTINGER   0.0  17.559 0.00   0.00  389.48  1 (N/M)
KORREY TWEED   0.0  17.62430.00  30.00  259.66 28

KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  17.68020.00  20.00  216.38 12

DAWN CARSON   0.0  17.69110.00  10.00  173.10 13

NICOLE CHRISLAW   0.0  17.749 0.00   0.00  129.83 14 (N/M)
LINDA MEALIO   0.0  17.783 0.00   0.00   86.55  9

LACEY WESTPHAL   0.0  17.867 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
JULIE VOIGT   0.0  17.944 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

ALLISON NESS   0.0  17.971 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TRICIA LAMMERS   0.0  17.985 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
CAROLE HOLLERS   0.0  18.142 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)
HEATHER VELD   0.0  18.298 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
TALLI ELSE   0.0  18.308 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

MACEY MOSSETT   0.0  18.471 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

AVA GERMAN   0.0  18.541 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0  18.576 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

BRYNN HARTJE   0.0  18.695 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

SIDNEY HANSON   0.0  18.741 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
JOSEY CLARK   0.0  18.805 0.00   0.00    0.00 32

NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  18.891 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

SKYE WEINBERGER   0.0  18.925 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

AMY WZNICK   0.0  18.931 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

MEGAN MARONE   0.0  19.027 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
TISA PEEK   0.0  19.101 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  19.137 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

SYDNEY MAHER   0.0  19.392 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  19.599 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

KESSE DEAL   0.0  19.704 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 (N/M)
REBA SHEARER   0.0  20.023 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

JODI MARONE   0.0  20.133 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
SIERRA LEE   0.0  20.318 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JADE ALKIRE   0.0  20.903 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

ELLA SMITH   0.0  20.967 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
STEPHANIE MACKISSOCK   0.0  21.257 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
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GRACIE DAHL   0.0  21.587 0.00   0.00    0.00 30

MEDORA ELLINGSON   0.0  21.657 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 (N/M)
KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0  21.994 0.00   0.00    0.00 33

CARLEE MILLER   0.0  22.156 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

NIKKI HANSEN   0.0  22.215 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

SIDNEY JOHNSON   0.0  22.562 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
FONDA MELBY   0.0  23.978 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

GRACIE BLASER   0.0  24.610 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

MISSA LAURSEN   0.0  25.190 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0  25.642 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

JENNA HUMBLE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
EMILY FEILMEIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24

HANNAH FREDERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29

LORI NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

GALE BEEBE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
PHANETTE GRAY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
KALLI JO SCHERBENSKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

MARIAH ANDERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31

EMILEE PAULEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

LANDRY HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

DAVE MARONE   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00  504.83  3 (N/M)
JB LORD   0.0   3.40070.00  70.00  417.79  7

CHAD KIESON   0.0   4.30060.00  60.00  330.75  1

ARLIE HULM   0.0   4.50050.00  50.00  243.71  9

CHAD HETZEL   0.0   4.60040.00  40.00  156.67  5

ROB TIMM   0.0   6.70030.00  30.00   87.04  1

TROY BACKHAUS   0.0   7.60020.00  20.00    0.00  6

BILL JORGENSON   0.0  13.40010.00  10.00    0.00  6

JON SCHIELDS   0.0  14.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

KELLY EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

LES HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

TATE ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

RYAN MELBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

DON ELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

LYNN WILLIAMS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
BRYAN FLATH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KASEN JOHNSON  78.0   0.00080.00  80.00 2402.40  4

HAYES WEINBERGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
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JESSE HICKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
ELI MAUNU   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

PITCH HAGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

RYAN KNUTSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JAYDEN HICKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

DAKOTA MORRIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
BRODY NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JOHN JACOBS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

ELI LEPPELL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

ISAAC DYKEMA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
WESLEY SMITH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

LANE JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

AIDEN TREETOP   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)


